

Bid #2013-053 Construction Bridge: County Road 601 over Tom Bean Creek
Lot: CR601 Quantities for Bid

Item #	Item	Produc Qty	Unit	ASHLAR CONTRACTING COMPAN		JM Construction		Rebcon		GHB Equipment Co. LLC	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
2013-053--01-01	PREPARING AND MAINTAINING OF RIGHT-OF-WAY	100	2.6 station	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
2013-053--01-02	REMOVE STABILIZED BASE AND ASPHALT PAVING	105	695 square yard	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,475.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,475.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,560.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,865.00
2013-053--01-03	EXCAVATION (RDWY & CHANNEL)	110	850 cubic yard	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,950.00
2013-053--01-04	EMBANKMENT(RDWY)(TY B)(CL 3)(DENS CONT)	132	210 cubic yard	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,570.00
2013-053--01-05	CELLULOSE MULCH/SEED	164	0.25 acre	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 900.00
2013-053--01-06	FLEX BASE(COMPLETE IN PLACE)(TY A)(GR 3)(8)	247	510 square yard	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 43,350.00	\$ 19.99	\$ 10,194.90	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,850.00
2013-053--01-07	DENSE-GRADED HOT-MIX ASPHALT(METHOD)(TYPE D)(SAC B)(PG64-22)	340	56 ton	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 15,680.00
2013-053--01-08	CEMENT STABILIZED BACKFILL	400	50 cubic yard	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
2013-053--01-09	DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATIONS (24 DIAM.)	416	135 linear foot	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 18,225.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 27,000.00
2013-053--01-10	CLASS C CONCRETE (ABUTMENTS)	420	19 cubic yard	\$ 875.00	\$ 16,625.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 17,100.00
2013-053--01-11	CLASS S CONCRETE (APPROACH SLAB)	420	27 cubic yard	\$ 475.00	\$ 12,825.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,500.00
2013-053--01-12	REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB	422	1300 square foot	\$ 15.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 57,200.00
2013-053--01-13	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE SLAB BEAM (5SB15)	425	247.5 linear foot	\$ 170.00	\$ 42,075.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 42,075.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 53,212.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 61,875.00
2013-053--01-14	CONCRETE SURFACE TREATMENT (CLASS I)	428	225 square yard	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,125.00
2013-053--01-15	STONE RIPRAP (DRY) (COMMON)(18)(DITCH PROTECTION)	432	12 cubic yard	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,880.00
2013-053--01-16	STONE RIPRAP (DRY) (COMMON)(10)(DITCH PROTECTION)	432	3 cubic yard	\$ 325.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,080.00
2013-053--01-18	RAILING (TYPE T223)	450	124 linear foot	\$ 98.00	\$ 12,152.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,680.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 5,952.00
2013-053--01-19	SEALED EXPANSION JOINTS (4)	454	50.5 linear foot	\$ 88.00	\$ 4,444.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,787.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,555.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,050.00
2013-053--01-20	GALVANIZED GABIONS W/ PVC COATING (12 MATTRESS)	459	475 square yard	\$ 73.00	\$ 34,675.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 45,125.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 40,375.00
2013-053--01-21	GALVANIZED GABIONS W/ PVC COATING (3 x 3)	459	20 cubic yard	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 7,200.00
2013-053--01-22	REMOVING OLD STRUCTURES (LARGE)	496	120 linear foot	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 14,400.00
2013-053--01-23	MOBILIZATION	500	1 lump sum	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
2013-053--01-24	BARRICADES SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502	3 month	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2013-053--01-25	ROCK FILTER DAMS(TYPE 4)	506	1 lump sum	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2013-053--01-26	SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	506	550 linear foot	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,200.00
2013-053--01-27	METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE- THRIE BEAM CONNECTION(TIMBER POST)	540	4 each	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 4,840.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00
2013-053--01-28	METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE(TIMBER POST)	540	500 linear foot	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,000.00
2013-053--01-29	SINGLE GUARDRAIL TERMINAL (SGT)	540	4 each	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,815.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00
2013-053--01-30	BARBED WIRE FENCE (STEEL POST)(TY C)	552	150 linear foot	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 14.40	\$ 2,160.00
2013-053--01-31	OBJECT MARKERS (TYPE 3)	658	4 each	\$ 210.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 288.00
2013-053--01-32	INSTALL NEW FENCING AT NORTHWEST PROPERTY (LABOR ONLY)		1 lump sum	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 426.00	\$ 426.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 1,920.00
2013-053--01-33	WATER CROSSING GATE/CATTLE GUARD		1 lump sum	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00
				\$ 279,681.00		\$ 289,742.50		\$ 327,003.40		\$ 403,280.00	
2013-053--01-17	STONE RIPRAP (DRY) (COMMON)(18)(ALTERNATE TO GABION MATTRESS)		314 cubic yards	\$ 100.00	\$ 31,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 164.00	\$ 51,496.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 40,820.00